
                              PRODUCT  CATALOG 

EST 2003                                                                                            



To Order Call: (832) 649-5462 

Table of Contents 

Enzyme & Drain Maintenance                   3 

Floor Care                     6 

Industrial Cleaners & Degreasers    8 

HVAC      12 

Lubricants                    14 

Odor Control     15 

Restroom Care     18 

Aerosols      22 

Housekeeping/ Janitorial    26 

Bundles      30 

Winter Care     32 

Hand Towels/Wipes                   33 

Disinfectants and Sanitizers    34 

Equipment                                                                              36 

New  Products                    37 

Product Index     38 

TERMS & CONDITIONS 
Harper Supply, LLC. sells to Busi-
nesses and Individual End Users 

PRICING 
Prices are subject to change without 
notice 

PAYMENT TERMS 
Net 30 days to credit-approved ac-
counts. Credit may be granted only 
after a completed credit applications 
is submitted.  

CREDIT CARD PAYMENTS 
Credit card payments are due at the 
time of shipping. Credit card pay-
ments on the open balances after 
shipping will be subject to a 4% 

FREIGHT POLICY 
All shipments are FOB Houston, TX un-
less otherwise noted, If a Free Freight 
Promo is applied to an order, Harper 
Supply, LLC. will be responsible for 
REGULAR  delivery charges ONLY. The 
customer will be responsible for any 
additional shipping options (lift gate at 
delivery, call before delivery, inside 
delivery, rerouted package delivery, 
etc.) 

RETURNED GOODS 
No returns accepted without prior au-
thorization from Harper Supply, LLC. 
Claims or adjustments of any kinds 
must be made within 10 days of invoice 
date. Returns will be subject to a re-
stocking charge of $30.00 or 25% of 

SALES POLICY 

Page 2 



Page 3 

Enzyme & Drain Maintenance 

 

Order Online: www.HarperSupply.com 

BIO BLOCK 
BioBlock is a solid bacteria block that breaks down grease, fat 
and sludge buildup in septic and grease trap systems. 

BIOBUG PAKS 
BioBug Paks are high-performance microorganisms and micro-
nutrients formulated for use in biological wastewater treatment. 
BioBug Paks contain over 10 billion colony forming units per mL. 

6181051  5lb Block  $310.00             
6181054  4/5lb Block/Case $995.00 

1502505  5 1/2 lb Packets $140.00  
1502525  25 1/2lb Packets $560.00    
1502550  100 1/2 lb Packets $1880.00  

Apple Blossom 
6141006  6 Qts/Case  $165.00                   
6141012  12 Qts/Case $231.00 
6141041  4 Gal/Case  $268.00  
6141051  5 Gal Pail  $320.00 
Cranberry 
6148506  6 Qts/Case  $165.00 
6148512  12 Qts/Case $231.00  
6148541  4 Gal/Case  $268.00 
Cucumber Melon  
6143006  6 Qts/Case  $165.00 
6143012  12 Qts/Case $231.00 
Lavender Vanilla  
6142006  6 Qts/Case  $165.00 
6142012  12 Qts/Case $231.00 
Mountain Breeze  
6148006  6 Qts/Case  $165.00 
6148012  12 Qts/Case $231.00    
6148041  4 Gal/Case   $268.00 
6148051  5 Gal Pail  $320.00 
6148012  12 Qts/Case $231.00  
Sample Case 
6149012  12 Qts/Case $231.00  

BIOLIVE 
BioLive is a unique bacteria blend that offers continuous 
digestion  of fats, oils, grease, blood, vomit, urine, and other 
malodor organic substances. BioLive works to keep your drains 
healthy.  The Sample Case includes 3 bottles of  Cranberry, 3 
bottles of Cucumber Melon, 3 bottles of Lavender Vanilla, and 3  
bottles of Mountain Breeze.  

**Call for Drum Pricing. 



To Order Call: (832) 649-5462 

Page 4 

BIOLIVE GEL– Apple Blossom** 
BioLive Gel is a highly concentrated bacterial gel that digests 
grease buildup that accumulates over time.  

DRAIN SEAL CHERRY** 
Drain Seal Cherry’s unique formula is specifically designed to 
prevent mal-odor caused by dry drains and grease traps. Drain 
Seal Cherry is designed to float on top of stagnant water and 
grease to lock down the mal-odor they produce.  

2024606  6 Qts/Case  $267.00 
2024612  12 Qts/Case $408.00 
2024641  4 Gal/Case  $504.00 

6144006  6 Qts/Case  $165.00 
6144012  12 Qts/Case $231.00 

CLEAN OUT 
Clean Out contains unique citrus scented granules that clean 
and maintain drains. This thermo-chemical drain line opener 
and maintainer destroys the main causes of slow moving and 
blocked drains (hair, soap scum and slime); therefore, it 
eliminates many other debris from also becoming tangled, 
matted, and trapped.  Clean out is simple and safe to use in 
pipes 2” or less.  

5431706  6 Qts/Case  $209.00 
5431700  12Qts/Case  $323.00 

FLO OUT 
Flo-Out is a ready-to-use caustic drain line and sewer opener. 
Flo-Out will  dissolve grease, fats, paper, rags and other protein 
and carbohydrate matter, as well as disintegrate cellulose and 
small tree roots.  

1011637  6 Tubs/Case $249.00 
1011137  12 Tubs/Case $382.00 



Page 5 
**Call for Drum Pricing. 

Order Online: www.HarperSupply.com 

FLUSH AWAY 
Flush Away is a liquid, non-acid, odorless drain opener with a 
new and improved formulation of potassium hydroxide and 
other blended chemicals formulated specifically for cleaning 
clogged and slow flowing drains.  

2160506  6 Qts/Case  $184.00 
2160512  12 Qts/Case $284.00 

LIQUID DRAIN AWAY 
Liquid Drain Away is a ready-to-use caustic drain/sewer opener. 
This odorless liquid drain and sewer opener dissolves and 
liquefies fats, oils, hair and other organic matter to keep them 
open and free flowing.  

1255006  6 Qts/Case  $182.00 
1255012  12 Qts/Case $279.00 

SUPER BIOBUGS ** 
Super BioBugs is a multi-species blend of 
nonpathogenic microorganisms designed to naturally digest 
organic matter and grease. 

2168112   12 Qts/Case $379.00         
2168041  4 Gal/Case   $ 375.00 
2168155  5 Gal Pail  $448.00  

URINAL FLUSH 
Urinal Flush safely and effectively attacks and dissolves 
calcium and uric salt encrustation from the inside of urinals and 
toilet bowls that tend to coat inner piping and debris, 
contributing to drain plugging. Urinal Flush contains an excellent 
corrosion inhibitor to protect your equipment.   

2056106  6 Qts/Case  $164.00 
2056112  12  Qts/Case $252.00 



To Order Call: (832) 649-5462 

Page 6 

GONE– AEROSOL 
Gone is a carpet and upholstery spot remover. It is an easy 
spray on foam that quickly dissolves.  

GONE 
Gone is a specialized formulation that may be used to pre-spot 
carpet, rugs and upholstery prior to overall cleaning, or as a 
spot and stain remover for localized application. This product is 
odorless and biodegradable.  

2340006   6 Qts/Case  $159.00 
2340012  12 Qts/Case                    $244.00 

1841006  6 Cans/Case $172.00 
1841012  12 Cans/Case $264.00 

Floor Care 

CLEAR SEAL  
Clear Seal  is a highly effective water base impregnating sealer, 
formulated to help protect your concrete, stone and grout sur-
faces from water and oil born stains. 

2440041  4 Gal/Case  $730.00  

CLEAR SEAL SB 
Clear Seal SB is a highly effective solvent based sealer, formu-
lated to help protect your stone surfaces with a invisible Barrier. 

2450041          4 Gal/Case  $1099.00 



**Call for Drum Pricing. 

Order Online: www.HarperSupply.com 

 

Page 7 

GONE O2 
Gone O2 is a low foaming cleaner with brightening and 
conditioning properties designed to aggressively clean all carpet 
types without harming the fabric.  

2310041  4 Gal/Case  $209.00 

NEUTRA-FRESH 
Neutra-Fresh is a low-foaming, non-ionic surfactant with 
exceptional grease-cutting performance. Neutra-Fresh’s purpose 
is to clean floors, walls, woodwork, chrome and stainless steel.  

2190241  4 Gal/Case  $98.00 
2190251  5 Gal Pail  $117.00 

REVIVE 
Revive is a floor finish gloss restorer. Revive is designed to be 
used to clean, protect and restore finished floors.  

2190141  4 Gal/Case  $126.00 

ULTIMATE STONE & GROUT 
Ultimate Stone & Grout is a concentrated heavy duty alkaline 
cleaner and restorer for deep cleaning of heavily soiled tile and 
grout. Safe for use on all polished surfaces. This non acid 
formula is safe to use on natural stone and will not etch the 
surface of the stone.  

2342441  4 Gal/Case  $223.00 



Industrial Cleaners & Degreasers 

Page 8 

BIO-ZYME 
Bio-Zyme is an all natural, bio-chemical formulation for cleaning 
and deodorizing any water safe surface. Bio-Zyme quickly 
removes mold, fungus and mildew stains. It works on contact to 
clean and deodorize.  

1027206  6 Cans/Case $120.00 
1027218  12 Cans/Case $184.00  

To Order Call: (832) 649-5462 

 

BLAST 
Blast uses a powerful foaming stream to trigger problem area’s 
and attacks grease 

1047006  6 Cans/Case $114.00 
1047016  12 Cans/Case $309.00      

FIRST CONTACT 
First Contact is  a quick-drying, high-purity formula that evapo-
rates rapidly and leaves no residue behind. Safe for use on most 
plastics and paints. 

FIRST CONTACT– NF 
First Contact– NF is a high purity, high dielectric, rapidly evapo-
rating, non-flammable electronic contact and circuit board 
cleaner. Specially formulated to remove condensation, dirt, dust 
and other particulate matter form sensitive electronic parts. 

1080806  6 Cans/Case $242.00 
1080811  12 Cans/Case $372.00 

1080306  6 Cans/Case $481.00 
1080310  12 Cans/Case $740.00 



Page 9 

 

 

 

 

 

Order Online: www.HarperSupply.com 

DE’LIME 
De’Lime is a high performance kitchen and bathroom De-limer 
and Descaler. De’Lime is uniquely designed to cut through lime, 
scale and hard water deposits safely and effectively.  

2090706  6 Qts/Case  $138.00 
2090712  12 Qts/Case $257.00 

FOAMY-KLEEN 
Foamy-Kleen has several potent ingredients that give this EPA-
registered disinfectant aerosol the power to kill many dangerous 
germs, bacteria, fungi and microbes. Its strong formula is 
effective at preventing cross contamination, making it an ideal 
disinfectant for use on all hard, non-porous surfaces.  

1842212  12 Cans/Case $304.00 

FRANKLY ORANGE 
Frankly Orange contains the all natural solvent d-Limonene, 
which is derived from orange peel extracts. This powerful 
biodegradable solvent will remove heavy duty buildup 
of surfaces.  

1837806  6 Cans/Case $311.00 
1837812  12 Cans/Case $478.00 
 

GORILLA GRIT 
Gorilla Grit is a biodegradable hand soap that is formulated with 
20% cosmetic grade walnut shells as scrubbers.  

2231412  12-13.5oz /Case  $148.00 
2235814  4-3.55  Liters/Case $227.00 



Page 10 

To Order Call: (832) 649-5462 

 

GORILLA TOWELS 
Gorilla Towels are a multi-purpose hand cleaning and surface 
cleaning towel.  Each tub contains 70 towels.  

2241816  6 Tubs/Case $302.00 
 

GRAFFITI GUSTO!** 
Graffiti Gusto! removes a variety of products including but not 
limited to spray paint, permanent markers, lip stick, fingernail 
polish, ink, pencil marks, shoe polish and many others. 

2051106  6 Qts/Case  $227.00 
2051112  12 Qts/Case $414.00  
2051141  4 Gal/Case  $575.00 
2051105  5 GalPail  $626.00 

GRAFFITI GUSTO TOWELS 
Graffiti Gusto Towels are a multiÿpurpose, pre-moistened towel 
formulated to remove paint, graffiti, inks, adhesive, tar, decals, 
and many stubborn substances from hands and a variety of non
ÿporous surfaces without the use of water.  Each tub contains 
70 towels. 

1144740  6Tubs/ Case $310.00 

HD DEGREASER** 
HD Degreaser is a powerful, highly concentrated cleaner and 
degreaser. HD Degreaser attacks grease, oil, soot, carbon, 
dyes, ink and general grime all with the added benefit of 
being completely biodegradable.  

2020406  6 Qts/Case  $113.00 
2020412  12 Qts/Case $174.00     
2020441  4 Gal/Case  $209.00      
2020451  5 Gal Pail  $249.00 



Page 11 

Order Online: www.HarperSupply.com 

HEAVY DUTY PEN & LUBE 
Heavy Duty Pen & Lube is an institutional strength penetrator, 
lubricant and rust inhibiting formula.  The formula 
contains special ingredients with low surface tension 
that penetrates deep between rusted surfaces to 
quickly dissolve away corrosion and allow the parts to move 

1018106  6 Cans/Case $199.00 
1018100  12 Cans/Case $481.00 

O’NATURELLE 
O’Naturelle is a RTU Multi-Purpose Cleaner. O’ Naturelle is a 
new formula that contains a blend of natural detergents, citrus 
solvents and hydrogen peroxide. 

6162012  12 Qts/Case $268.00  

RTV SILICONE AND CAULK 
RTV Silicone and Caulk is a strong, permanently elastic 
waterproof caulk, sealant or adhesive when it is needed. 
Designed to seal non-porous surfaces around ceramic tile, 
cultured marble, showers, tubs, sinks and plumbing fixtures. 
RTV Silicone and Caulk is ideal for caulking windows, doors, sills 
and ceiling cracks and crevices. 

1011507 6 Cans/Case Red $265.00 
1011407 6 Cans/Case Blue $265.00 
1011607 6 Cans/Case Black $265.00 
1011807 6 Cans/Case White $265.00 
1011707 6 Cans/Case Clear $265.00 

SAF-T SOLV 
Saf-T Solv is a non-flammable solvent that leaves no residue 
and is quick drying. It removes grease, grime, oil, dirt, ink and 
other matter on energized electrical equipment. 

1820006        6 Cans/Case                      $194.00 
1820012       12 Cans/Case                      $298.00 



**Call for Drum Pricing Page 12 

To Order Call: (832) 649-5462 

HVAC 

ALGAE GUARD 
Algae Guard contains a Micro-biocide, and is a timed-release 
polymer strip blended by wetting agents and detergents. Algae 
Guard is engineered for all type units in 3 or 6 months sizes. 
EPA registered. 

1023051 3-5 Ton/3Month/12Ct  $362.00 
1023121 7-12 Ton /3Month/12Ct $606.00 
1023251 20-25 Ton /3Month/6Ct $665.00 
1026051 3-5 Ton/6Month/12 Ct  $495.00 

BRIGHT CLEAN 
Bright Clean is a blend of organic detergents, alkaline builders 
and water soluble solvents designed to provide fast and 
effective cleaning of refrigeration coils on air conditioning and 
refrigeration equipment. It is fully rust inhibited and safe for 
cleaning on metal surfaces.  

2616041  4 Gal/Case  $348.00 

BLAST 
Blast uses a powerful foaming stream to trigger problem area’s 
and attacks grease 

1047006  6 Cans/Case $114.00 
1047016  12 Cans/Case $309.00      

ECO-FOAM 
Eco Foam is a biodegradable, portable, non-acid foaming coil 
cleaner that removes grease, dirt, slime, lint and other 
contaminants from inside fins of heating, refrigeration and air 
conditioning coils.  

1072406  6 Cans/Case                $184.00 
1027418  12 Cans/Case              $282.00 



Order Online: www.HarperSupply.com 

Page 13 

PAN-BAR GOLD 
Pan-Bar Gold strips have a unique water activated time release 
design. This product fills the need of providing a foolproof 
automatic feed system for up to 6 months.  

5110151  1 1/2 Ton Strip- 12/Case $181.00 
5110251 2 1/2 Ton Strip– 12/Case $212.00 
5115001 5 Ton Strip– 12/Case  $308.00 
5111001 10 Ton Strip– 12/Case  $537.00 
5112002 20 Ton Strip– 2/Case  $224.00 
5115002 50 Ton Strip-  1 Each  $248.00 
5115012 50 Ton Strip- 12/Case  $2,304.00 

PAN-MED 
Pan Med gel tabs are formulated with AT-8, the new technology 
breakthrough for treating A/C drain lines and pans. Protects for 
up to 6 months 

5112534 5 Tons/12 Tabs  $264.00 
5112774 7.5 Tons/12 Tabs  $465.00 
5112152  15 Tons/12 Tabs  $572.00  

PAN-MED JR. 
Pan Med  Jr. gel tabs are formulated with AT-8, the new 
technology breakthrough for treating A/C drain lines and pans. 
Protects for up to 3 months. 

5112012 1.5 Ton/ 36/Tabs  $137.00 
5112034 3Tons/18 Tabs  $134.00 
5112056 5 Tons/ 12/Tabs  $148.00  

PAN PILLS 
Pan Pills are used for eliminating odors, overflows and water 
damage in condensate drain pans. Pan Pills tablets are easy to 
use and do not form any deposits in the pan or drain. Pan Pills 
tablets clean sludge, scum and other accumulations in 
condensate drain pans. 140 Tabs per Jar. 

5111401  Per Jar  $62.00 



Page 14 

To Order Call: (832) 649-5462 

Lubricants 

HEAVY DUTY PEN & LUBE 
Heavy Duty Pen & Lube is an institutional strength penetrator, 
lubricant and rust inhibiting formula.  The formula 
contains special ingredients with low surface tension 
that penetrates deep between rusted surfaces to 
quickly dissolve away corrosion and allow the parts to move 
freely.  

1018106  6 Cans/Case $199.00 
1018100  12 Cans/Case $286.00 

RTV SILICONE AND CAULK 
RTV Silicone and Caulk is a strong, permanently elastic 
waterproof caulk, sealant or adhesive when it is needed. 
Designed to seal non-porous surfaces around ceramic tile, 
cultured marble, showers, tubs, sinks and plumbing fixtures. 
RTV Silicone and Caulk is ideal for caulking windows, doors, sills 
and ceiling cracks and crevices. 

 

1011507 6 Cans/Case Red $265.00 
1011407 6 Cans/Case Blue $265.00 
1011607 6 Cans/Case Black $265.00 
1011807 6 Cans/Case White $265.00 
1011707 6 Cans/Case Clear $265.00 

SILI LUBE 
Sili Lube is a fast drying, non-staining, heavy duty and multi-
purpose silicone lubricant. Sili Lube is used for preventing 
corrosion on metal, to reduce friction, and prevent wear and 
tear. Sili Lube is also excellent for quieting down moving parts 
and provides a water and weather-resistant barrier that protects  
surfaces. 

1059306  6 Cans/Case $135.00 
1059311  12 Cans/Case $269.00 

**Call for Drum Pricing     C 



Page 15 

Order Online: www.HarperSupply.com 

Odor Control 

BIOLIVE 
BioLive is a unique bacteria blend that offers continuous 
digestion  of fats, oils, grease, blood, vomit, urine, and other 
malodor organic substances. BioLive works to keep your drains 
healthy.  The Sample Case includes 3 bottles of  Cranberry, 3 
bottles of Cucumber Melon, 3 bottles of Lavender Vanilla, and 3  
bottles of Mountain Breeze.  

Apple Blossom 
6141006  6 Qts/Case  $165.00                   
6141012  12 Qts/Case $231.00 
6141041  4 Gal/Case  $268.00  
6141051  5 Gal Pail  $320.00 
Cranberry 
6148506  6 Qts/Case  $165.00 
6148512  12 Qts/Case $231.00  
6148541  4 Gal/Case  $268.00 
Cucumber Melon  
6143006  6 Qts/Case  $165.00 
6143012  12 Qts/Case $231.00 
Lavender Vanilla  
6142006  6 Qts/Case  $165.00 
6142012  12 Qts/Case $231.00 
Mountain Breeze  
6148006  6 Qts/Case  $165.00 
6148012  12 Qts/Case $231.00    
6148041  4 Gal/Case   $268.00 
6148051  5 Gal Pail  $320.00 
6148012  12 Qts/Case $231.00  
Sample Case 
6149012  12 Qts/Case $231.00  
 

NU-AIR 
Nu-Air is a fogger that neutralizes all types of malodors, leaving 
a pleasant fresh fragrance. Nu-Air effectively eliminates odors 
caused by urine, feces, decay, rancidity, animals, fire, tobacco 
smoke, cooking and mildew. Each can neutralizes odors in up to 
6,000 cu. ft. of space. This product is not a cover up but 
chemically destroys the odor molecule, thus eliminating 
offensive odors.  

1012306  6 Cans/Case $136.00 

DRAIN SEAL CHERRY** 
Drain Seal Cherry’s unique formula is specifically designed to 
prevent mal-odor caused by dry drains and grease traps. Drain 
Seal Cherry is designed to float on top of stagnant water and 
grease to lock down the mal-odor they produce.  

2024606  6 Qts/Case  $267.00 
2024612  12 Qts/Case $408.00 
2024641  4 Gal/Case                       $504.00 



Page 16 

Same Day Delivery in Houston  TX 

To Order Call: (832) 649-5462 



Page 17 

Order Online: www.HarperSupply.com 

SIMPLY FRESH AIR 
Simply Fresh Air is a fine, dry mist that floats through the air 
and reduces the danger of slip and falls as a result of wet fall-
out on the floor. It does NOT cover up odors, but eliminates 
them Simply Fresh Air  is sold as 12 cans per case.  

1061110  Clean Linen $252.00 
1061111  Snappy Apple $252.00 
1061108  Mulberry  $252.00 

S.O.S.– Smelly Odor Sponge 
SOS is a deodorizing sponge containing activated charcoal that 
absorbs malodors while releasing a pleasant scent.  

1004012  1/2lb 12/Case $270.00 
1004015  1/2lb 24/Case $439.00 
1004001  1lb 12/Case  $437.00 
1004004   4lb 4/Case  $402.00 

S.O.S.– Smelly Odor Sponge Vented 
SOS is a deodorizing sponge containing activated charcoal that 
absorbs malodors while releasing a pleasant scent.  

1004022  1/2lb 12/Case $315.00          
1004025  1/2lb 24/Case $428.00 

YAPPY YARDS** 
A unique blend of living bacteria and enzyme suspensions for-
mulated to  attack, breakdown and digest pet waste. 

2148501  1- 32 oz Bottle $25.00 
2148505  8-32 oz Bottles/Case $178.00 
2148541  4 Gal/Case  $253.00 

**Call for Drum Pricing     C 



Page 18 

To Order Call: (832) 649-5462 

Restroom Care 

BIOLIVE 
BioLive is a unique bacteria blend that offers continuous 
digestion  of fats, oils, grease, blood, vomit, urine, and other 
malodor organic substances. BioLive works to keep your drains 
healthy.  The Sample Case includes 3 bottles of  Cranberry, 3 
bottles of Cucumber Melon, 3 bottles of Lavender Vanilla, and 3  
bottles of Mountain Breeze.  

Apple Blossom 
6141006  6 Qts/Case  $165.00                   
6141012  12 Qts/Case $231.00 
6141041  4 Gal/Case  $268.00  
6141051  5 Gal Pail  $320.00 
Cranberry 
6148506  6 Qts/Case  $165.00 
6148512  12 Qts/Case $231.00  
6148541  4 Gal/Case  $268.00 
Cucumber Melon  
6143006  6 Qts/Case  $165.00 
6143012  12 Qts/Case $231.00 
Lavender Vanilla  
6142006  6 Qts/Case  $165.00 
6142012  12 Qts/Case $231.00 
Mountain Breeze  
6148006  6 Qts/Case  $165.00 
6148012  12 Qts/Case $231.00    
6148041  4 Gal/Case   $268.00 
6148051  5 Gal Pail  $320.00 
6148012  12 Qts/Case $231.00  
Sample Case 
6149012  12 Qts/Case $231.00  
 

BOWL FLUSH 
Bowl Flush is a ready to use toilet bowl cleaner. It safely and 
effectively attacks and dissolves calcium, and quickly removes 
water minerals, scale, rust, soap scum and filth from your toilet. 
Bowl Flush contains a corrosion inhibitor to protect your 
equipment.  

2051606  6 Qts/Case  $106.00 
2051612  12 Qts/Case $218.00 

CLEAR SEAL  
Clear Seal  is a highly effective water base impregnating sealer, 
formulated to help protect your concrete, stone and grout 
surfaces from water and oil born stains. 

2440041  4 Gal/Case  $730.00  

**Call for Drum Pricing     C 



Order Online: www.HarperSupply.com 

Page 19 

CLEAR SEAL SB 
Clear Seal SB is a highly effective solvent based sealer, 
formulated to help protect your concrete, stone and grout 
surfaces with a invisible Barrier. 

2450041          4 Gal/Case   $1099.00 

DE’LIME 
De’Lime is a high performance kitchen and bathroom De-limer 
and Descaler. De’Lime is uniquely designed to cut through lime, 
scale and hard water deposits safely and effectively.  

2090706  6 Qts/Case  $138.00 
2090712  12 Qts/Case $267.00 

DEW IT RIGHT 
Dew It Right is a mold and mildew stain remover using 
oxidization to remove hard buildup with no scrubbing required. 
Dew It Right is formulated to ensure penetration of all grout, tile 
and more. 

2484506        6 Qts/Case                       $123.00 
2484512       12 Qts/Case  $189.00 



Page 20 

DRAIN SEAL CHERRY** 
Drain Seal Cherry’s unique formula is specifically designed to 
prevent mal-odor caused by dry drains and grease traps. Drain 
Seal Cherry is designed to float on top of stagnant water and 
grease to lock down the mal-odor they produce.  

2024606  6 Qts/Case  $267.00 
2024612  12 Qts/Case $408.00 
2024641  4 Gal/Case  $504.00 

FLO OUT 
Flo-Out is a ready-to-use caustic drain line and sewer opener. 
Flo-Out will  dissolve grease, fats, paper, rags and other protein 
and carbohydrate matter, as well as disintegrate cellulose and 
small tree roots.  

1011637  6 Tubs/Case $249.00 
1011137  12 Tubs/Case $382.00 

FLUSH AWAY 
Flush Away is a liquid, non-acid, odorless drain opener with a 
new and improved formulation of potassium hydroxide and 
other blended chemicals formulated specifically for cleaning 
clogged and slow flowing drains.  

2160506  6 Qts/Case  $184.00 
2160512  12 Qts/Case $284.00 

FOAMY-KLEEN 
Foamy-Kleen has several potent ingredients that give this EPA-
registered disinfectant aerosol the power to kill many dangerous 
germs, bacteria, fungi and microbes. Its strong formula is 
effective at preventing cross contamination, making it an ideal 
disinfectant for use on all hard, non-porous surfaces.  

1842212  12 Cans/Case $304.00 

**Call for Drum Pricing     C 

To Order Call: (832) 649-5462 



Page 21 

SURFACE TB 
Surface TB is a ready to use hard surface cleaner, deodorizer 
and disinfectant approved by the EPA to kill the Coronavirus 
(COVID-19) in 60 seconds. No prior cleaning is needed. Simply 
spray the surface, allow it to remain wet for the required time 
and wipe away. Surface TB can be used as an air disinfectant in 
short sprays.  

2186212  12 Qts/Case $234.00 

URINAL FLUSH 
Urinal Flush safely and effectively attacks and dissolves 
calcium and uric salt encrustation from the inside of urinals and 
toilet bowls that tend to coat inner piping and debris, 
contributing to drain plugging. Urinal Flush contains an excellent 
corrosion inhibitor to protect your equipment.   

2056106  6 Qts/Case  $165.00 
2056112  12  Qts/Case $252.00 

Order Online: www.HarperSupply.com 

LIQUID DRAIN AWAY 
Liquid Drain Away is a ready-to-use caustic drain/sewer opener. 
This odorless liquid drain and sewer opener dissolves and 
liquefies fats, oils, hair and other organic matter to keep them 
open and free flowing.  

1255006  6 Qts/Case  $182.00 
1255012  12 Qts/Case $279.00 

KISS MY GLASS 
Kiss My Glass is a versatile aerosol that uses a thin, penetrating 
foam to lift away tough grease, fingerprints and smudges from 
glass surfaces, including TV screens, porcelain and other glass 
surfaces.  

1831206  6 Cans/Case  $108.00 
1831212  12 Cans/Case  $197.00 



 

Page 22 

ECO-FOAM 
Eco Foam is a biodegradable, portable, non-acid foaming coil 
cleaner that removes grease, dirt, slime, lint and other 
contaminants from inside fins of heating, refrigeration and air 
conditioning coils.  

1072406  6 Cans/Case $184.00 
1027418  12 Cans/Case $282.00 

BIO-ZYME 
Bio-Zyme is an all natural, bio-chemical formulation for cleaning 
and deodorizing any water safe surface. Bio-Zyme quickly 
removes mold, fungus and mildew stains. It works on contact to 
clean and deodorize.  

1027206  6 Cans/Case $120.00 
1027218  12 Cans/Case $254.00   

BLAST 
Blast uses a powerful foaming stream to trigger problem area’s 
and attacks grease 

1047006  6 Cans/Case $114.00 
1047016  12 Cans/Case $309.00      

 

BUZZ OFF 
Buzz Off can be used both indoors and outdoors on wasps, 
hornets and yellow jackets as well as on their nests. This 
powerful aerosol features Tetramethrin, providing fast 
knockdown. Buzz Off kills insects on the spot and prevents 
these pests from returning. Buzz Off’s powerful stream is able to 
reach nests beyond 20 feet.  

1840112  12 Cans/Case $408.00 

Order Online: www.HarperSupply.com 

Aerosols 



EVICT 
Evict is formulated with Tetramethrin. This aerosol insecticide 
effectively eliminates crawling insects like roaches, ants, 
earwigs and more. This formula also features the ingredient 
Permethrin to offer long lasting, residual action to keep bugs 
from coming back again.  

1018407  12 Cans/Case $397.00 

Page 23 

To Order Call: (832) 649-5462 

FIRST CONTACT 
First Contact is  a quick-drying, high-purity formula that evapo-
rates rapidly and leaves no residue behind. Safe for use on most 
plastics and paints. 

1080806  6 Cans/Case $242.00 
1080811  12 Cans/Case $372.00 

FIRST CONTACT– NF 
First Contact– NF is a high purity, high dielectric, rapidly evapo-
rating, non-flammable electronic contact and circuit board 
cleaner. Specially formulated to remove condensation, dirt, dust 
and other particulate matter form sensitive electronic parts. 

1080306  6 Cans/Case $481.00 
1080310  12 Cans/Case $740.00 

FOAMY-KLEEN 
Foamy-Kleen has several potent ingredients that give this EPA-
registered disinfectant aerosol the power to kill many dangerous 
germs, bacteria, fungi and microbes. Its strong formula is 
effective at preventing cross contamination, making it an ideal 
disinfectant for use on all hard, non-porous surfaces.  

1842212  12 Cans/Case $304.00 



Page 24 

FRANKLY ORANGE 
Frankly Orange contains the all natural solvent d-Limonene, 
which is derived from orange peel extracts. This powerful 
biodegradable solvent will remove heavy duty buildup from a 
variety of surfaces.  

FRANKLY POLISHED 
Frankly Polished is a unique dust-blocking, no wax formula for 
use directly on surfaces as well as on cloths and mitts. It dusts, 
polishes and shines in one simple step. Frankly Polished 
eliminates dust fly-away and leaves a lasting shine without 
silicone or waxy build-up.  

1045816  6 Cans/Case $205.00 
1045818  12 Cans/Case $314.00 

1837806  6 Cans/Case $311.00 
1837812  12 Cans/Case $478.00 

GONE– AEROSOL 
Gone is a carpet and upholstery spot remover. It is an easy 
spray on foam that quickly dissolves.  

1841006  6 Cans/Case $172.00 
1841012  12 Cans/Case $264.00 

HEAVY DUTY PEN & LUBE 
Heavy Duty Pen & Lube is an institutional strength penetrator, 
lubricant and rust inhibiting formula.  The formula 
contains special ingredients with low surface tension 
that penetrates deep between rusted surfaces to 
quickly dissolve away corrosion and allow the parts to move 
freely.  

1018106  6 Cans/Case $199.00 
1018100  12 Cans/Case $481.00 

Order Online: www.HarperSupply.com 



Order Online: www.HarperSupply.com 

KISS MY GLASS 
Kiss My Glass is a versatile aerosol that uses a thin, penetrating 
foam to lift away tough grease, fingerprints and smudges from 
glass surfaces, including TV screens, porcelain and other glass 
surfaces.  

1831206  6 Cans/Case  $108.00 
1831212  12 Cans/Case  $197.00 

NU-AIR 
Nu-Air is a fogger that neutralizes all types of malodors, leaving 
a pleasant fresh fragrance. Nu-Air effectively eliminates odors 
caused by urine, feces, decay, rancidity, animals, fire, tobacco 
smoke, cooking and mildew. Each can neutralizes odors in up to 
6,000 cu. ft. of space. This product is not a cover up but 
chemically destroys the odor molecule, thus eliminating 
offensive odors.  

1012306  6 Cans/Case $138.00      
1012345  12 Cans/case $209.00 

RTV SILICONE AND CAULK 
RTV Silicone and Caulk is a strong, permanently elastic 
waterproof caulk, sealant or adhesive when it is needed. 
Designed to seal non-porous surfaces around ceramic tile, 
cultured marble, showers, tubs, sinks and plumbing fixtures. 
RTV Silicone and Caulk is ideal for caulking windows, doors, sills 
and ceiling cracks and crevices. 

1011507 6 Cans/Case Red $265.00 
1011407 6 Cans/Case Blue $265.00 
1011607 6 Cans/Case Black $265.00 
1011807 6 Cans/Case White $265.00 
1011707 6 Cans/Case Clear $265.00 

Page 25 

SAF-T SOLV 
Saf-T Solv is a non-flammable solvent that leaves no residue 
and is quick drying. It removes grease, grime, oil, dirt, ink and 
other matter on energized electrical equipment. 

1820006  6 Cans/Case $194.00 
1820012  12 Cans/Case $298.00 



Housekeeping/Janitorial 

To Order Call: (832) 649-5462 

DE’LIME 
De’Lime is a high performance kitchen and bathroom De-limer 
and Descaler. De’Lime is uniquely designed to cut through lime, 
scale and hard water deposits safely and effectively.  

2090706  6 Qts/Case  $138.00 
2090712  12 Qts/Case $267.00 

BOWL FLUSH 
Bowl Flush is a ready to use toilet bowl cleaner. It safely and 
effectively attacks and dissolves calcium, and quickly removes 
water minerals, scale, rust, soap scum and filth from your toilet. 
Bowl Flush contains a corrosion inhibitor to protect your 
equipment.  

2051606  6 Qts/Case  $106.00 
2051612  12 Qts/Case $218.00 

Page 26 

BIOLIVE 
BioLive is a unique bacteria blend that offers continuous 
digestion  of fats, oils, grease, blood, vomit, urine, and other 
malodor organic substances. BioLive works to keep your drains 
healthy.  The Sample Case includes 3 bottles of  Cranberry, 3 
bottles of Cucumber Melon, 3 bottles of Lavender Vanilla, and 3  
bottles of Mountain Breeze.  

Apple Blossom 
6141006  6 Qts/Case  $165.00                   
6141012  12 Qts/Case $231.00 
6141041  4 Gal/Case  $268.00  
6141051  5 Gal Pail  $320.00 
Cranberry 
6148506  6 Qts/Case  $165.00 
6148512  12 Qts/Case $231.00  
6148541  4 Gal/Case  $268.00 
Cucumber Melon  
6143006  6 Qts/Case  $165.00 
6143012  12 Qts/Case $231.00 
Lavender Vanilla  
6142006  6 Qts/Case  $165.00 
6142012  12 Qts/Case $231.00 
Mountain Breeze  
6148006  6 Qts/Case  $165.00 
6148012  12 Qts/Case $231.00    
6148041  4 Gal/Case   $268.00 
6148051  5 Gal Pail  $320.00 
6148012  12 Qts/Case $231.00  
Sample Case 
6149012  12 Qts/Case $231.00  
 



Page 27 

FOAMY-KLEEN 
Foamy-Kleen has several potent ingredients that give this EPA-
registered disinfectant aerosol the power to kill many dangerous 
germs, bacteria, fungi and microbes. Its strong formula is 
effective at preventing cross contamination, making it an ideal 
disinfectant for use on all hard, non-porous surfaces.  

1842212  12 Cans/Case $311.00 

FRANKLY POLISHED 
Frankly Polished is a unique dust-blocking, no wax formula for 
use directly on surfaces as well as on cloths and mitts. It dusts, 
polishes and shines in one simple step. Frankly Polished 
eliminates dust fly-away and leaves a lasting shine without 
silicone or waxy build-up.  

1045816  6 Cans/Case $205.00 
1045818  12 Cans/Case $314.00 

DEW IT RIGHT 
Dew It Right is a mold and mildew stain remover using 
oxidization to remove hard buildup with no scrubbing required. 
Dew It Right is formulated to ensure penetration of all grout, tile 
and more. 

2484506        6 Qts/Case                        $123.00 
2484512       12 Qts/Case  $189.00 

Order Online: www.HarperSupply.com 

GONE– AEROSOL 
Gone is a carpet and upholstery spot remover. It is an easy 
spray on foam that quickly dissolves.  

1841006  6 Cans/Case $128.00 
1841012  12 Cans/Case $264.00 



GONE O2 
Gone O2 is a low foaming cleaner with brightening and 
conditioning properties designed to aggressively clean all carpet 
types without harming the fabric.  

2310041  4 Gal/Case  $209.00 

HGSD WIPES 
HGSD Wipes are hospital grade surface disinfectant wipes that 
are EPA registered to kill 99.9% of bacteria in just 15 seconds. 
Leaving no dull or sticky residue, this fast drying towel 
cleans, sanitizes and deodorizes a variety of surfaces.  Each tub 
contains 180 towels. 

1156360  6 Tubs/Case $348.00 

GONE 
Gone is a specialized formulation that may be used to pre-spot 
carpet, rugs and upholstery prior to overall cleaning, or as a 
spot and stain remover for localized application. This product is 
odorless and biodegradable.  

2340006  6 Qts/Case  $159.00 
2340012  12 Qts/Case $264.00 

To Order Call: (832) 649-5462 

HAND SANITIZING WIPES 
Made with Benzalkonium Chloride, the primary active ingredient  
used in many of the foaming hand sanitizers. Benzalkonium 
Chloride is used by both doctors and nurses use when they 

1144506  6 Tubs/Case $162.00 

Page 28 



Page 29 

KISS MY GLASS 
Kiss My Glass is a  versatile aerosol that uses a thin, penetrating 
foam to lift away tough grease, fingerprints and smudges from 
glass surfaces, including TV screens, porcelain and other glass 
surfaces.  

1831206  6 Cans/Case $108.00 
1831212  12 Cans/Case $197.00 

Order Online: www.HarperSupply.com 

MELT DOWN 
Melt Down is a fast acting remover of baked-on fats, greases, 
proteins, and carbohydrate residue of animal and vegetable 
origins. Melt Down’s unique formula allows the foam to cling to 
vertical surfaces for virtually unlimited contact time without 
dripping. This allows it to penetrate and loosen burnt-on soils so 
they can be wiped off and rinsed clean. Melt Down is non-toxic, 
non-flammable and there are no harmful fumes.  

5410006  6 Qts/Case  $151.00 
5410012  12 Qts/Case $254.00 

O’NATURELLE 
O’Naturelle is a RTU Multi-Purpose Cleaner. O’ Naturelle is a 
new formula that contains a blend of natural detergents, citrus 
solvents and hydrogen peroxide. 

6162012  12 Qts/Case $268.00  

SURFACE TB 
Surface TB is a ready to use hard surface cleaner, deodorizer 
and disinfectant approved by the EPA to kill the Coronavirus 
(COVID-19) in 60 seconds. No prior cleaning is needed. Simply 
spray the surface, allow it to remain wet for the required time 
and wipe away. Surface TB can be used as an air disinfectant in 
short sprays.   

2186212  12 Qts/Case $234.00 



Page 30 

HVAC BUNDLE 
2 Cans- EcoFoam  2 Qts- Super BioBugs 

1 Gallon- Bright Clean  1 Bottle- Pan Pills 

1 Tub- Gorilla Towels  1  Tub- 15-Ton Pan Med 

4 Tubs- SOS 1/lb 

FLOOR CARE BUNDLE 
1 Gallon- Gone O2 

1 Gallon- Neutra-Fresh 

1 Gallon- Revive 

1 Gallon- Ultimate Stone & Grout 

HOUSEKEEPING BUNDLE 
2 Qts-Gone   2 Cans- Gone (Aerosol) 

2 Qts- De’Lime  2 Qts BioLive Mountain Breeze 

2 Cans- NuAir  2 Cans- Kiss My Glass 

2 Cans- Frankly Orange 2 Cans- Frankly Polished 

 

1255018  Case  $185.00 

1255021  Case  $308.00 

1255017  Case  $507.00 

Bundles 

Order Online: www.HarperSupply.com 



Page 31 

PLUMBERS RESCUE BUNDLE 
2 Qts- Urinal Flush 2 Qts- Drain Seal Cherry 

1 Tub- Flo Out 2 Qts- Biolive Mountain Breeze  

1 Bottle- Gorilla Grit 2 Qts- Liquid Drain Away 

1 Tub- Gorilla Towels 

RESTROOM CARE BUNDLE 
2 Cans- Frankly Polished 2 Qts- BioLive Mountain Breeze 

2 Qts- Bowl Flush  2 Qts- Bowl-Cid 

2 Qts- De’Lime  2 Qts- Dew It Right 

2 Cans- Kiss My Glass 

1255020  Case  $221.00 

1255015  Case  $382.00 

INDUSTRIAL BUNDLE 
2 Cans- Saf-T-Solv 2 Cans- Heavy Duty Pen & Lube 

2 Cans- SiliLube 2 Cans- Frankly Orange 

2 Cans- Graffiti Gusto 2 Qts- HD Degreaser 

2 Bottles- Gorilla Grit 1 each RTV– Clear, Black, Blue, Red, White 

1255019  Case  $530.00 

To Order Call: (832) 649-5462 



QUICK THAW 
Quick Thaw is a fast acting granular ice melt that contains a 
tracer dye for easy visibility. Safe to use near lawns, trees, 
shrubs and plants when used as directed.  

LIQUID QUICK THAW 
Liquid Quick Thaw is a fast acting liquid ice melt that can be 
diluted, used at full strength, and can even be used as a pre-
treatment up to 12 hours in advance of inclement weather. 

1288041   4 Gal/Case  $121.00     
1288005  5 Gal pail  $124.00 

1160350  50lb Granular $92.00 

  Winter Care 

Order Online: www.HarperSupply.com 

Page 32 



Page 33 

HAND SANITIZING WIPES 
Made with Benzalkonium Chloride, the primary active ingredient  
used in many of the foaming hand sanitizers. Benzalkonium 
Chloride is used by both doctors and nurses use when they 
foam in and foam out of patient rooms.  Each tub Contains 70 
towels. 

GORILLA TOWELS 
Gorilla Towels are a multi-purpose hand cleaning and surface 
cleaning towel.  Each tub contains 70 towels.  

GRAFFITI GUSTO TOWELS 
Graffiti Gusto Towels are a multiÿpurpose, preÿmoistened 
towel formulated to remove paint, graffiti, inks, adhesive, tar, 
decals, and many stubborn substances from hands and a variety 
of nonÿporous surfaces without the use of water. Each tub 
contains 70 towels. 

2241816  6 Tubs/Case $302.00 

1144740  6 Tubs/Case $310.00 

1144506  6 Tubs/Case $162.00 

Hand Towels/Wipes 

To Order Call: (832) 649-5462 

HGSD WIPES 
HGSD Wipes are hospital grade surface disinfectant wipes that are 
EPA registered to kill 99.9% of bacteria in just 15 seconds. 
Leaving no dull or sticky residue, this fast drying towel 
cleans, sanitizes and deodorizes a variety of surfaces.  Each tub 
contains 180 towels. 

1156360  6 Tubs/Case $348.00 



HAND SANITIZING WIPES 
Made with Benzalkonium Chloride, Alcohol-Free Hand Sanitizing 
Wipes are available by the case. Benzalkonium Chloride is used 
in many of the foaming hand sanitizers that both doctors and 
nurses use when they foam in and foam out of patient rooms.   

ALCOHOL-FREE FOAMING HAND 
SANITIZER 
Made with Benzalkonium Chloride, Alcohol-Free Hand Sanitizing 
Wipes are available by the case. Benzalkonium Chloride is used 
in many of the foaming hand sanitizers that both doctors and 
nurses use when they foam in and foam out of patient rooms.   

1128241  4 Gal/Case  $189.00 

1144506  6 Tubs/Case $162.00 

Disinfectants and Sanitizers 

60% ALCOHOL-BASED HAND 
SANITIZER 
60% Alcohol –based hand sanitizer is an instant hand sanitizing 
gel. It kills 99.9% of most common germs. It evaporates quickly 
and leaves hands soft.  

1144285  12 Bottles /Case $180.00 

To Order Call: (832) 649-5462 

FOAMY-KLEEN 
Foamy-Kleen has several potent ingredients that give this EPA-
registered disinfectant aerosol the power to kill many dangerous 
germs, bacteria, fungi and microbes. Its strong formula is 
effective at preventing cross contamination, making it an ideal 
disinfectant for use on all hard, non-porous surfaces.  

1842212  12 Cans/Case $311.00 

Page 34 



Page 35 

HGSD WIPES 
HGSD Wipes is a hospital grade surface disinfectant wipe that is 
EPA registered to kill 99.9% of Bacteria in just 15 seconds. 
Leaving no dull or sticky residue, this fast drying towel 
cleans, sanitizes and deodorizes a variety of surfaces.  Each tub 
holds 180 towels 

SURFACE TB 
Surface TB is a ready to use hard surface cleaner, deodorizer 
and disinfectant approved by the EPA to kill the Coronavirus 
(COVID-19) in 60 seconds. No prior cleaning is needed. Simply 
spray the surface, allow it to remain wet for the required time 
and wipe away.  

2186212  12 Qts/Case $234.00 

1156360  6 Tubs/Case $348.00 

HEALTHY HANDS 
Healthy Hands is an E2 foaming hand soap. E2 rated hand 
soaps combine cleaning and sanitizing in one step. 
Healthy Hands is safe to use in restaurants, buildings, 
schools, churches, nursing homes and anywhere else 
cleaning and sanitizing need to be quick and efficient. 

1271014  4 Gal/Case  $170.00 

Order Online: www.HarperSupply.com 



Page 36 

GORILLA GRIT DISPENSER 
Dispenser for 3.55L Gorilla Grit hand soap. 

AUTOMATIC FOAMING HAND 
SANITIZER DISPENSER 
Touch-less automatic foaming hand sanitizer dispenser.  

*Hand sanitizer dispenser type and color may vary. Call for 
details.* 

CLOCK BASED CHEMICAL 
DISPENSER 
Clock based dispenser for Super Biobugs. Available in 115 VAC 
or D-Cell battery operator.  

7002002  Dispenser  $81.00 
7002001  Dispenser and Stand $259.00 

5971324  115 VAC  $625.00 
5971325  D-Cell  $625.00 

2239700  Per Dispenser $24.00 

Equipment 

Order Online: www.HarperSupply.com 



Page 37 

Order Online: www.HarperSupply.com 

www.facebook.com/HarperSupply 

HarperSupply 

@HarperSupply 

New Products 

Rug Bugz 
Rug Bugs Neutralizes and Eliminates organic odors at the 
source. For use on Carpets, Rugs, Upholstery and more. Rug 
Bugz is an Enzymatic Odor Eater. 

6141512  12 Qts/Case $167.00 
6141541  4 Gal/ Case  $189.00 
6141505  5 Gal Pail  $193.00 

YAPPY YARDS 
A unique blend of living bacteria and enzyme suspensions for-
mulated to  attack, breakdown and digest pet waste. 

2148501  1- 32 oz Bottle $25.00 
2148505  8-32 oz Bottles/Case $178.00 
2148541  4 Gal/Case  $253.00 



Product Index 

Page 38 

Alcohol-Based Hand Sanitizer………………………………………………………………………..34 
Alcohol-Free Foaming Hand Sanitizer …………………………………………………………………………….34 
Algae Guard ………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….12 
Bio Block…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………3 
BioBug Paks…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….3 
Biolive………………………………….…………………………………………………………………………..3,15, 18, 26 
Biolive Gel……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….4 
Bio-Zyme…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..8, 22 
Blast……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………8, 12, 22 

Bowl Flush……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..18 
Bright Clean…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..12 
Buzz Off………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………...22 
Clean Out………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..4 
Clear Seal…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..6, 18 
Clear Seal SB………………………………………………………………………………………………………………6, 19 
De’Lime………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..9, 19, 26 
Dew It Right……………………………………………………………………………………………………………..19, 27 
Drain Seal Cherry…………………………………………………………………………………………………..4, 15, 20 
Eco-Foam…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………12, 22 
Evict …………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….23 
First Contact………………………………………………………………………………………………………………8, 23 
First Contact NF…………………………………………………………………………………………………………8, 23 
Flo Out………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………4, 20 
Flush Away………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..5, 20 
Foamy-Kleen………………………………………………………………………………………..……9, 20, 23, 27, 34 
Frankly Orange………………………………………………………………………………………………………….9, 24 
Frankly Polished……………………………………………………………………………………………………….24, 27 
Gone Aerosol…………………………………………………………………………………………………………6, 24, 27 
Gone………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….6, 28 
Gone 02……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..7, 28 
Gorilla Grit……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………...9 
Gorilla Towels……………………………………………………………………………………………………11 , 33, 42 

Graffiti Gusto!................................................................................................................................10 
Graffiti Gusto Towels…………………………………………………………………………………………………10, 33 
Hand Sanitizing Wipes………………………………………………………………………………………..28, 33, 34 
HD Degreaser…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………10 
Healthy Hands……………………………………………………………………………………………………………….35 
Heavy Duty Pen & Lube……………………………………………………………………………………………..11, 24 
HGSD Wipes……………………………………………………………………………………………………….28, 33, 35 
Kiss My Glass………………………………………………………………………………………………………21, 25, 29 
Liquid Drain Away………………………………………………………………………………………………………5, 21 
Liquid Quick Thaw…………………………………………………………………………………………………………32 
Melt Down…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….29                                                                              
Neutra-Fresh…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..7 
Nu-Air……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..15, 25 



Page 39 

O’Naturelle………………………………………………………………………………………………………………11, 29 
Pan-Bar Gold………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….13 
Pan-Med………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..13 
Pan-Med Jr. ………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….13 
Pan Pills…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………14 
Quick Thaw……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………32 
Revive……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..7 
RTV Silicone and Caulk…………………………………………………………………………………………11, 14, 25 
Rug Bugz……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….37 
S.O.S……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..17 
Saf-T Solv………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….11, 25 
Sili Lube……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………...…14 
Simply Fresh Air……………………………………………………………………………………………………………..17 
Super BioBugs…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………5    
Surface TB…………………………………………………………………………………………………………..21 ,29, 35 
Ultimate Stone & Grout…………………………………………………………………………………………………….7 
Urinal Flush……………………………………………………………………………………………………………….5, 21 
Yappy Yards……………………………………………………………………………………………………………..17, 37 
Bundles                                                                                                                            
 Floor Care Bundle……………………………………………………………………………………………30 
 Housekeeping Bundle……………………………………………………………………………………...30 
 HVAC Bundle………………………………………………………………………………………………….30 
 Industrial Bundle…………………………………………………………………………………………….31 
 Plumbers Rescue Bundle………………………………………………………………………………….31 
 Restroom Care Bundle…………………………………………………………………………………….31 
Equipment 
 Automatic Foaming Hand Sanitizer Dispenser…………………………………………………..36 
 Clock Based Chemical Dispense………………………………………………………………………..36 
 Gorilla Grit Dispenser………………………………………………………………………………………36 

  

Notes 



HOW TO ORDER 

Harper Supply, LLC. 

8821 Knight Road 

Houston, TX 77054 

Email: accounting@harpersupply.com 

www.HarperSupply.com 

Phone: (832) 649-5462 

Fax: (832) 649-5466 

**Harper Supply, LLC. is HUB and WBE certified** 

 

Harper Supply, LLC offers a variety of specialized solutions for 
Industrial and Commercial Building and Maintenance needs. 
Working for you, Harper Supply, LLC is constantly seeking the 
most effective, efficient and environment-friendly “Green Prod-
ucts” to solve your cleaning problems.  

Find us on Facebook, Instagram or visit our website for the latest 
updates. 


